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of Games

4,349
392

Year Summary JP

Hold

Handle Paid

($10,736.10)

$46,686.03  ($57,422.13)
$2,088.11

$4,197.37 ($2,109.26)

$50,883.40  ($59,531.39) ($8,647.99)

Hold %

-23.00
49.75

-17.00

Year:

Unpaid

$153.27
($11.73)

$141.54

2014

Winners

$57,575.40
$2,097.53

$59,672.93

Winners%

123.32
49.97

117.27



