Year Summary JP Year:

2/4/2014

	<u>ofGames</u>	Handle	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
1	4,349	\$46,686.03	(\$57,422.13)	(\$10,736.10)	-23.00	\$153.27	\$57,575.40	123.32
2	392	\$4,197.37	(\$2,109.26)	\$2,088.11	49.75	(\$11.73)	\$2,097.53	49.97
		\$50,883.40	(\$59,531.39)	(\$8,647.99)	-17.00	\$141.54	\$59,672.93	117.27

2014